

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for March 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on **Unity Racing Investments**. [Unity Racing Investments website](#)

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	31st	16:55 Doncaster	Guildhall	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	5.35
Single	31st	15:10 Doncaster	Louie De Palma	13.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	6.35
Single	30th	16:25 Kempton (A.W)	Fly The Nest	26.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	7.35
Single	30th	16:10 Doncaster	Strong Power	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	8.35
Single	30th	15:35 Doncaster	Auxerre	5.00	1.00	Win	1	3.80	9.35
Single	30th	15:15 Kempton (A.W)	Count Calabash	6.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	5.55
Single	30th	14:40 Kempton (A.W)	Whitefountainfairy	11.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	6.55
Single	30th	14:25 Doncaster	Petrus	8.00	1.00	Win	1	7.00	7.55
Single	30th	13:50 Doncaster	Invincible Army	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	0.55
Single	29th	18:30 Newcastle (A.W)	Sulafaat	21.00	1.00	Loss	14	-1.00	-3.95
Single	29th	17:20 Fontwell	Where's Tom	12.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-2.95
Each Way	29th	16:40 Lingfield (A.W)	Cherries At Dawn	67.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-1.95
Single	29th	15:35 Lingfield (A.W)	Emenem	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-0.95
Each Way	28th	17:05 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Captain Kissinger	15.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	0.0499999999999997
Single	28th	17:05 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Final Attack	7.50	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	1.05
Each Way	28th	16:50 Warwick	Fenrir Binding	51.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	2.05
Single	28th	15:05 Newcastle	Green Zone	11.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	3.05
Single	28th	14:40 Warwick	Turbotim	15.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	4.05
Single	28th	14:20 Wolverhampton (A.W)	French Twist	5.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	5.05
Single	27th	19:00 Kempton (A.W)	Tha'lr	11.00	1.00	Non-runner	-		6.05
Single	27th	18:00 Kempton (A.W)	Swiss Cheer	17.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	6.05
Single	27th	16:50 Market Rasen	Sigurd	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	7.05
Single	27th	15:55 Southwell (A.W)	Fingal's Cave	17.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	8.05
Single	26th	16:00 Hereford	Ruby Yeats	4.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	9.05
Single	26th	14:40 Hexham	Felix Mendelssohn	9.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	10.05
Single	25th	17:15 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Di's Gift	17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	11.05
Single	25th	17:00 Lingfield (A.W)	Tobacco Road	9.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	12.05
Single	25th	16:30 Lingfield (A.W)	Vin D'Honneur	9.50	1.00	Win	1	8.50	13.05
Single	25th	15:30 Lingfield	Jacob Cats	15.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	4.55

Type	Date	Course (A.W)	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	25th	14:30 Lingfield (A.W)	Confrerie	10.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	5.55
Single	24th	16:35 Carlisle	Letemgo	17.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	6.55
Single	24th	15:30 Carlisle	Avondhu Pearl	3.75	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	7.55
Single	24th	15:15 Exeter	And The New	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	8.55
Single	24th	14:40 Exeter	Apple Mack	12.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	9.55
Each Way	23rd	14:40 Newbury	Fanzio	26.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	10.55
Single	23rd	14:05 Newbury	Salmanazar	9.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	11.55
Single	22nd	15:50 Lingfield (A.W)	Amazing Red	4.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	12.55
Single	22nd	14:50 Newbury	Sliding Doors	10.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	13.55
Single	22nd	14:20 Newbury	Master Burbidge	15.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	14.55
Single	21st	17:40 Chepstow	Double Ross	3.25	1.00	Win	1	2.25	15.55
Single	21st	16:55 Sedgefield	Pinspot	11.00	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	13.3
Single	21st	16:00 Chepstow	Alberto's Dream	9.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	14.3
Single	21st	14:40 Sedgefield	Honourary Gift	12.00	1.00	Win	1	11.00	15.3
Single	21st	14:20 Chepstow	Dragon Khan	6.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	4.3
Single	20th	17:05 Chepstow	Sizing At Midnight	15.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	5.3
Single	20th	16:30 Chepstow	Inaminna	5.00	1.00	Win	1	4.00	6.3
Single	20th	16:00 Chepstow	Sainlouis Des Pres	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	2.3
Each Way	20th	14:50 Chepstow	Blackmill	17.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	3.3
Each Way	20th	14:50 Chepstow	Eaton Miller	17.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	4.3
Single	19th	15:50 Wetherby	No Trumps	9.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	5.3
Single	19th	15:40 Huntingdon	Fransham	9.50	1.00	Ran Out	-	-1.00	6.3
Single	19th	15:05 Huntingdon	Mr Love	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	7.3
Single	19th	14:30 Huntingdon	Affluence	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	8.3
Single	18th	16:45 Exeter	Triple Chief	8.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	9.3
Single	18th	16:15 Exeter	Lady Wethered	26.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	10.3
Single	18th	15:05 Southwell	Endless Credit	11.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	11.3
Each Way	18th	14:40 Exeter	Broadclyst	51.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	12.3
Single	18th	14:00 Southwell	Djin Conti	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	13.3
Single	17th	16:25 Carlisle	Theatre Act	13.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	8.8
Single	16th	15:35 Uttoxeter	Milansbar	9.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	9.8
Single	16th	15:00 Uttoxeter	Acey Milan	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	10.8
Single	16th	14:25 Uttoxeter	Tara Flow	10.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	11.8
Each Way	15th	17:30 Cheltenham	Le Musee	34.00	1.00	Loss	13	-1.00	12.8
Single	15th	16:50 Cheltenham	Brelan D'As	12.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	13.8
Single	15th	16:10 Cheltenham	Hazel Hill	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	14.8
Each Way	15th	15:30 Cheltenham	Thistlecrack	17.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	9.8
Each Way	15th	14:50 Cheltenham	Salsaretta	26.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	10.8
Each Way	15th	14:10 Cheltenham	We Have A Dream	26.00	1.00	Win	2	2.63	11.8
Single	15th	14:10 Cheltenham	Monsieur Lecoq	10.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	9.17
Single	14th	20:00	Di's Gift	8.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	10.17

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
		Southwell (A.W)							
Single	14th	16:25 Market Rasen	Simply Lucky	26.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	11.17
Single	14th	15:55 Hexham	Very First Time	9.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	12.17
Single	14th	15:15 Hexham	Turtle Cask	8.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	13.17
Single	14th	14:35 Hexham	The Horsechesnut	4.00	1.00	Win	1	3.00	14.17
Single	14th	14:25 Market Rasen	Dancing Doug	6.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	11.17
Single	13th	16:25 Huntingdon	Bbold	2.88	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	12.17
Single	13th	15:45 Huntingdon	Great Colaci	13.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	13.17
Single	13th	14:35 Lingfield (A.W)	Tavener	5.00	1.00	Win	1	4.00	14.17
Single	13th	14:25 Huntingdon	Sussex Road	67.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	10.17
Single	11th	19:00 Kempton (A.W)	Corazon Espinado	11.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	11.17
Single	11th	16:10 Stratford	Golden Tobouggan	2.88	1.00	Non-runner	-		12.17
Single	10th	16:30 Warwick	Texan Nomad	6.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	12.17
Single	10th	15:55 Warwick	The Boss's Dream	5.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	13.17
Single	10th	14:50 Warwick	Cougar Kid	9.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	14.17
Single	10th	14:30 Musselburgh	Tetraites Style	4.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	15.17
Single	9th	19:00 Kempton (A.W)	Nylon Speed	5.00	1.00	Win	1	3.80	16.17
Single	9th	17:35 Ayr	Skiddaw Tara	9.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	12.37
Single	9th	17:30 Kempton (A.W)	Mr Potter	15.00	1.00	Win	1	14.00	13.37
Single	9th	16:30 Ayr	Better Getalong	6.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-0.63
Single	9th	13:40 Hereford	Sin Sin	34.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	0.37
Single	8th	16:45 Sandown	Mack The Man	8.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	1.37
Single	8th	16:30 Leicester	Troiika Steppes	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	2.37
Single	8th	15:25 Leicester	The Captain	4.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	3.37
Single	8th	15:05 Sandown	Magoo	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	4.37
Single	7th	19:55 Chelmsford (A.W)	Gas Monkey	3.50	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	5.37
Single	7th	17:55 Chelmsford (A.W)	Tavener	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	6.37
Single	7th	17:25 Chelmsford (A.W)	Sir Lancelott	17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	7.37
Single	7th	16:55 Wincanton	Lizzie Langton	4.33	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	8.37
Single	7th	14:10 Wincanton	Champagne Champ	11.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	9.37
Each Way	7th	13:40 Wincanton	Richardofdocco mbe	19.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	10.37
Single	7th	13:40 Wincanton	Two Sams	13.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	11.37
Single	6th	18:30 Kempton (A.W)	Ebury	8.50	1.00	Win	1	7.50	12.37
Single	6th	17:20 Catterick	Slave To Love	8.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	4.87
Single	6th	15:50 Catterick	Ubaltique	13.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	5.87
Single	6th	14:20 Catterick	Hey Bob	11.00	1.00	Win	1	9.00	6.87
Single	5th	17:00 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Tavener	7.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-2.13
Single	5th	16:45 Exeter	The Boom Is Back	11.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	-1.13
Single	5th	15:45 Exeter	J'AI Froid	12.00	1.00	Win	1	10.45	-0.13

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	5th	14:00 Newcastle	Porto Du Sud	13.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-10.58
E/W Trixie	4th				1.20	Loss		-1.20	-9.58
		15:10 Fakenham	Kilbrew Boy	26.00					
		16:25 Southwell	Kilcaragh Boy	26.00					
		17:45 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Clive Clifton	26.00					
Single	4th	17:45 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Clive Clifton	51.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-8.38
Single	4th	16:25 Southwell	Kilcaragh Boy	17.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-7.38
Single	4th	15:55 Southwell	Shantung	5.50	1.00	Non-runner	-		-6.38
Single	4th	15:45 Fakenham	Molliana	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	-6.38
Single	4th	14:50 Southwell	Mr Love	6.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-12.88
E/W Trixie	4th				1.20	Loss		-0.88	-11.88
		14:40 Fakenham	Sackett	5.50					
		14:50 Southwell	Mr Love	5.50					
		15:55 Southwell	Shantung	5.50					
Single	4th	14:40 Fakenham	Sackett	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-11
Single	3rd	17:00 Sedgfield	Thegallantway	2.75	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-10
Single	3rd	15:20 Sedgfield	Lord Marmaduke	5.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-9
Single	3rd	14:50 Sedgfield	Sideways	4.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-8
Single	3rd	14:00 Huntingdon	Sammy Bill	4.33	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-7
Single	2nd	20:30 Chelmsford (A.W)	Blyton Lass	6.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-6
Single	2nd	14:50 Lingfield (A.W)	Verne Castle	10.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-5
Single	1st	15:55 Newbury	King Cool	26.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-4
Each Way	1st	15:25 Newbury	Kauto The King	81.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-3
Single	1st	15:05 Lingfield (A.W)	Suzi's Connoisseur	7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-2
Single	1st	14:00 Lingfield (A.W)	LAcAn	13.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-1

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their [Terms and Conditions](#) and [Earnings Disclaimer](#) before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.